
COUNSELOR EMAIL PHONE OFFICE
A-Bot Jason Woehrmyer jewoehrmyer@fcps.edu 703-426-2263 SS12
Bou-Dem Timothy Denny tdenny@fcps.edu 703-426-2236 SS9
Dep-Gra Kat Dingwall kadingwall@fcps.edu 703-426-2252 SS11
Gre-Kar Chehnaz Rehayem carehayem@fcps.edu 703-426-2246 SS10
Kas-Maq Mark Gomperts mgomperts@fcps.edu 703-426-2235 SS10
Mar-Nun Danny Ramirez daramirezgas@fcps.edu 703-426-2255 SS11
Nou-Rom Diana Glakas dtglakas@fcps.edu 703-426-2244 SS11
Rop-Tok Brianne Fernandez befernandez@fcps.edu 703-426-2264 SS12
Tol-Z Rachel DiBartolo redibartolo@fcps.edu 703-426-2245 SS9

Robinson School Information Counselor Information Course Info
Name James W. Robinson Secondary School Counselor Name SEE ABOVE GPA Scale 4.00

Address 5035 Sideburn Road, Fairfax, VA 22032 Counselor Job Title School Counselor GPA Weight Weighted

CEEB Code 470789 Counselor Email SEE ABOVE Class Rank None

Graduation June 6, 2025 Counselor Phone SEE ABOVE System Semester

Class Size 587
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